
Hallenspielplan  Sportheim Obermichelbach  ( 09060610 )
Bürgermeister-Hans-Tauber-Weg 15
90587   Obermichelbach

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Wed.08.10.2025 19:30 2.
Bezirksliga

Nine Darters Stadeln Steelers 11:7

Sat.18.10.2025 18:00 2.
Bezirksliga

Nine Darters TSG 08 Roth 6:12

Sat.15.11.2025 18:00 2.
Bezirksliga

Nine Darters Darts Jäger Weißenburg 5:13

Sat.06.12.2025 20:00 2.
Bezirksliga

DC Tschambolaia II Nine Darters 11:7

Sun.14.12.2025 17:00 3.
Bezirksliga

Nine Darters II Dartverein E…ngen e.V. V 12:4

Sat.10.01.2026 18:00 2.
Bezirksliga

Nine Darters Dartdragons Moosbach 0:0

Sat.21.02.2026 18:00 2.
Bezirksliga

Nine Darters DSV Nürnberg III 0:0

Sat.21.03.2026 18:00 2.
Bezirksliga

Nine Darters Phoenix Deining 0:0

Sat.18.04.2026 18:00 2.
Bezirksliga

Nine Darters DC Tschambolaia II 0:0

Sat.09.05.2026 18:00 2.
Bezirksliga

Nine Darters DC Franken-Power IV 0:0


